V),

NEWSTEA

ATHLETICS

2023 Team Summary

Primary
School  Cressy District Primary School Team Team Total 54
School  Deloraine Primary School Team A team Team Total 53
School  East Launceston Primary Team Team Total 286
School  East Launceston Primary Team Bteam Team Total 126
School  Glen Dhu Primary School Team Team Total 69
School Hagley Farm Primary Team Hagley Heroes Team Total 51
School  Hagley Farm Primary Team Hagley Hedgehogs Team Total 37
School Hagley Farm Primary Team Hagley Horses Team Total 228
School  Hagley Farm Primary Team Hagley Hurricanes Team Total 252
School  Hagley Farm Primary Team Hagley Hyenas Team Total 153
School  Home School Team Ateam Team Total 371
School  Invermay Primary School Team Team Total 40
School  Invermay Primary School Team Ateam Team Total 339
School  Launceston Chruch Grammar Team Team Total 50
School  Launceston Church Grammar Team Team Total 81
School  Launceston Church Grammar Team A team Team Total 205
School  Launceston Church Grammar Team Bteam Team Total 239
School  Launceston Church Grammar Team Cteam Team Total 235
School  Launceston Church Grammar Team D team Team Total 239
School  Mowbray heights primary Team Team Total 20
School  Norwood Primary School Team Team Total 41
School  Norwood Primary School Team Norwood Northstars Team Total 311
School  Punchbowl! Primary School Team Team Total 140
School  Riverside Primary School Team A team Team Total 151
School  Riverside Primary School Team RPS Rockets Team Total 333
School  Sacred Heart Catholic School Team Team Total 48
School  Sacred Heart Catholic School Team Ateam Team Total 259
School  Sacred Heart Catholic School Team Bteam Team Total 32
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Total 10
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Aqua Team Total 228
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Black Team Total 247
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Blue Team Total 125
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Brown Team Total 106
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Gray Team Total 112
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Green Team Total 186
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Magenta Team Total 154
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Orange Team Total 140
School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Pink Team Total 164

School  Scotch Oakburn College Team Team Purple Team Total 202



School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School
School

School

V),

NEWSTEA

ATHLETI

2023 Team Summary

Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team

St Anthony's Catholic Primary Schoo Team

St Finn Barr's Team
St Leonards Primary Team
St Thomas More's Catholic School  Team
Summerdale Primary School Team
Tamar Valley Steiner School Team
Trevallyn Primary School Team
West Launceston Primary Team

Secondary
Kings Meadows High Team
Launceston Christian School Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston Church Grammar Team
Launceston College Team
Mowbray heights primary Team
Prospect High School Team
Queechy High School Team
Riverside High School Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
Scotch Oakburn College Team
St Patricks College Team
St Patricks College Team

St Patricks College Team

5

Team Red
Team White

Team Yellow

A team

A team

A team

Senior A team
Senior B team
Senior A team

A team

Senior Blue
Senior Red

A team
B team

Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total

Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total
Team Total

Team Total

233
254
10
40
154
61
150
265
20
266
52

39
95
15

230

157

137
33
51

173

205

109

138

174
14

291

114



