

2023 Team Summary

	Prima	ry			
School	Cressy District Primary School	Team		Team Total	54
School	Deloraine Primary School	Team	A team	Team Total	53
School	East Launceston Primary	Team		Team Total	286
School	East Launceston Primary	Team	B team	Team Total	126
School	Glen Dhu Primary School	Team		Team Total	69
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Hagley Heroes	Team Total	51
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Hagley Hedgehogs	Team Total	37
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Hagley Horses	Team Total	228
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Hagley Hurricanes	Team Total	252
School	Hagley Farm Primary	Team	Hagley Hyenas	Team Total	153
School	Home School	Team	A team	Team Total	371
School	Invermay Primary School	Team		Team Total	40
School	Invermay Primary School	Team	A team	Team Total	339
School	Launceston Chruch Grammar	Team		Team Total	50
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team		Team Total	81
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	A team	Team Total	205
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	B team	Team Total	239
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	C team	Team Total	235
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	D team	Team Total	239
School	Mowbray heights primary	Team		Team Total	20
School	Norwood Primary School	Team		Team Total	41
School	Norwood Primary School	Team	Norwood Northstars	Team Total	311
School	Punchbowl Primary School	Team		Team Total	140
School	Riverside Primary School	Team	A team	Team Total	151
School	Riverside Primary School	Team	RPS Rockets	Team Total	333
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Team		Team Total	48
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Team	A team	Team Total	259
School	Sacred Heart Catholic School	Team	B team	Team Total	32
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team		Team Total	10
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Team Aqua	Team Total	228
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team		Team Total	247
School	Scotch Oakburn College		Team Blue	Team Total	125
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Team Brown	Team Total	106
School	Scotch Oakburn College		Team Gray	Team Total	112
School	Scotch Oakburn College		Team Green	Team Total	186
School	Scotch Oakburn College		Team Magenta	Team Total	154
School	Scotch Oakburn College		Team Orange	Team Total	140
School	Scotch Oakburn College		Team Pink	Team Total	164
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Team Purple	Team Total	202



2023 Team Summary

School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Team Red	Team Total	233
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Team White	Team Total	254
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Team Yellow	Team Total	10
School	St Anthony's Catholic Primary Scho	o Team		Team Total	40
School	St Finn Barr's	Team	A team	Team Total	154
School	St Leonards Primary	Team		Team Total	61
School	St Thomas More's Catholic School	Team		Team Total	150
School	Summerdale Primary School	Team	A team	Team Total	265
School	Tamar Valley Steiner School	Team		Team Total	20
School	Trevallyn Primary School	Team	A team	Team Total	266
School	West Launceston Primary	Team		Team Total	52
	Seco	ndary			
	30001	i idai y			
School	Kings Meadows High	Team		Team Total	39
School	Launceston Christian School	Team		Team Total	95
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team		Team Total	15
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Senior A team	Team Total	230
School	Launceston Church Grammar	Team	Senior B team	Team Total	157
School	Launceston College	Team	Senior A team	Team Total	137
School	Mowbray heights primary	Team		Team Total	33
School	Prospect High School	Team		Team Total	51
School	Queechy High School	Team		Team Total	173
School	Riverside High School	Team	A team	Team Total	205
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team		Team Total	109
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Senior Blue	Team Total	138
School	Scotch Oakburn College	Team	Senior Red	Team Total	174
School	St Patricks College	Team		Team Total	14
School	St Patricks College	Team	A team	Team Total	291
School	St Patricks College	Team	B team	Team Total	114